The Surgery
Dr G Vattakuzhiyil & Dr L Maitra Main Road

Sellindge

Ashford

Kent

TN25 6JX
Telephone: 01303 812180

Our Reference: FOI4 October 2024
18t November 2024
RE: FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST

The number of patients, aged 18 years and over, prescribed a controlled drug for
the treatment of ADHD:

2020 0
2021 2
2022 1
2023 2
2024 0

The number of patients, aged under 18 years, prescribed a controlled drug for the
treatment of ADHD:

2020 0
2021 1
2022 0
2023 0
2024 1

The number of Shared Care Agreements in place for the prescription of ADHD
medications.

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

NNRRBR



