## Dr G Vattakuzhiyil & Dr L Maitra

## Telephone: 01303 812180

Our Reference: FOI4 October 2024

18<sup>th</sup> November 2024

## **RE: FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST**

The number of patients, aged 18 years and over, prescribed a controlled drug for the treatment of ADHD:

2020	0
2021	2
2022	1
2023	2
2024	0

The number of patients, aged under 18 years, prescribed a controlled drug for the treatment of ADHD:

2020	0
2021	1
2022	0
2023	0
2024	1

The number of Shared Care Agreements in place for the prescription of ADHD medications.

2020	1
2021	1
2022	1
2023	2
2024	2